INTRODUCTION
For more than 30 years, Sunnex has provided its customers with the best products in the industry. From anti-vibration to leveling
machine mounts, Sunnex manufactures premium, unique products designed for durability and high-performance.
Sunnex Mounts sales and service representatives are located in over 40 countries worldwide, with the American headquarters in
Charlotte, NC, USA, and the European headquarters in Spånga, Sweden.
Sunnex supplies many companies worldwide, including:
3M Ford Motorola
Abbott Labs General Electric NASA

S120BNL S120BAL 7800 4.72 0.71 0.35 2.88 304 SS
Metal Leveler Base: With Anchoring Holes
* Ordering Information
Part No. = BASE _ BOLT
Part No. = S80BAL _ S1/2X6L
Item No. Thread
E
Length
F (mm)
Hex Ht
GZinc Stainless
SM10X40Z SM10X40L M10-1.5  40 1.2
SM10X100Z SM10X100L M10-1.5  100 1.2
SM12X45Z SM12X45L M12-1.75  45 1.2
SM12X100Z SM12X100L M12-1.75  100 1.2
SM16X80Z SM16X80L M16-2.0  80 1.3
SM16X100Z SM16X100L M16-2.0  100 1.3
SM16X150Z SM16X150L M16-2.0  150 1.3
Metric Threads
Swivel Base
www.sunnexmounts.com 18
See back page for ordering information.